
INVOICE

Invoice No.

IN5297

Invoice Date

Arizona Blinds Company

Jack Kim

8410 S 20TH PL

Phoenix

Arizona 85042

Ph: 623-900-1316

Mob: 719-232-2377

Arizona Blinds Company

Jack Kim

8410 S 20TH PL

Phoenix

Arizona 85042

Ph: 623-900-1316

Mob: 719-232-2377

Tel:

Email:

Website:

(562) 229-0300

sales@elcieloshades.com

www..elcieloshades.com

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave.

Anaheim, CA 92801

10-15-2024

BILL TO SHIP TO

CONE

Customer Ref#

EL10656

Sales Order#

CONE-093024(21)

Additional Ref#
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Location Total AmountNo. Items Qty Description Unit Price Net Price

62 1/2, 77 1/2, Outside, Right, Metal

Chain, Top & Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette,

38mm, 1/8 Fabric Deduction

658.00Room 1-1 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

11 658.00 254.20

62 1/2, 77 1/2, Outside, Right, Metal

Chain, Top & Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette,

38mm, 1/8 Fabric Deduction

658.00Room 2-1 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

12 658.00 254.20

29 1/2, 37 1/2, Outside, Right, Metal

Chain, Top & Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette,

38mm, 1/8 Fabric Deduction

357.00Bathroom 1-1 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

13 357.00 133.80

64, 64, Outside, Right, String, Top &

Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8 Fabric

Deduction

616.00Master Room

Bathroom 1-1

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

14 616.00 237.40

31, 99 1/2, Outside, Left, String, Top &

Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8 Fabric

Deduction

488.00Master Room

French Door

1-2

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

15 488.00 186.20

31, 99 1/2, Outside, Right, String, Top &

Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8 Fabric

Deduction

488.00Master Room

French Door

1-3

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

16 488.00 186.20

54 1/2, 77 1/2, Outside, Right, String, Top

& Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8

Fabric Deduction

598.00Master Room

1-4

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

17 598.00 230.20

46, 119, Inside, Right, String, Top &

Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8 Fabric

Deduction

591.00Living Room

Sliding Door

1-1

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester United

White

18 591.00 227.40

47 1/8, 119, Inside, Right, String, Top &

Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8 Fabric

Deduction

591.00Living Room

Sliding Door

1-2

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester United

White

19 591.00 227.40

47 1/8, 119, Inside, Right, String, Top &

Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8 Fabric

Deduction

591.00Living Room

Sliding Door

1-3

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester United

White

110 591.00 227.40

49 3/8, 119, Inside, Right, String, Top &

Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8 Fabric

Deduction

591.00Living Room

Sliding Door

1-4

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester United

White

111 591.00 227.40

31, 99 1/2, Outside, Left, String, Top &

Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8 Fabric

Deduction

369.00Dining Room

French Door

1-1

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester United

White

112 369.00 138.60

31, 99 1/2, Outside, Right, String, Top &

Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8 Fabric

Deduction

369.00Dining Room

French Door

1-2

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester United

White

113 369.00 138.60
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93 5/8, 70, Inside, Right, String, Top &

Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8 Fabric

Deduction

698.00Dining Room

1-3

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester United

White

114 698.00 270.20

78 1/2, 77 1/2, Outside, Right, String, Top

& Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8

Fabric Deduction

664.00Dining Room

1-4

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester United

White

115 664.00 256.60

54 1/2, 63 1/2, Outside, Right, String, Top

& Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8

Fabric Deduction

389.00Kitchen 1-1 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester United

White

116 389.00 146.60

54 1/2, 63 1/2, Outside, Right, Metal

Chain, Top & Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette,

38mm, 1/8 Fabric Deduction

389.00Laundry 1-1 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester United

White

117 389.00 146.60

100, 63, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, Top

& Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8

Fabric Deduction

796.00Guest House

Living Room

1-1

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

118 796.00 309.40

29 1/2, 37 1/2, Outside, Right, Metal

Chain, Top & Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette,

38mm, 1/8 Fabric Deduction

357.00Guest House

Bathroom 1-1

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

119 357.00 133.80

62 1/2, 64, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,

Top & Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, 38mm, 1/8

Fabric Deduction

566.00Guest House

Room 1-1

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

120 566.00 217.40

41 1/2, 77 1/2, Outside, Right, Metal

Chain, Top & Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette,

38mm, 1/8 Fabric Deduction

478.00Guest House

Living Room

1-2

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Manchester BO United

White

121 478.00 182.20

 LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair

common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

*Shutter:

$ 4,331.80

$ 0.00

$ 4,331.80

Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Total:

$ 6,970.20Dealer Discount:

Payments: $ 0.00

Balance: $ 4,331.80

Grand Total: $ 11,302.00

https://blindmatrix.software/mailviewer/19?Orderno=677&reportCategory=2&viamail=1&templateid=19&companyname=ELCIELOSHADES&frompdf=1


